       DIMMABLE
LTSPRO-9-YY is constructed with aluminum housing and a matte white polycarbonate diffuser.
It has a hi-low rocker switch and a slide selector switch for changing Kelvin color temperature.
Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact

• 3 year limited warranty
• cETLus and EnergyStar listed for dry locations.
Ordering Code:
LTSPRO -  9  -
* Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
WH - White
Specifications
Color Rendering Index 90+
Input Power 120V
Colour Temperature 2700K - 4000K
LEDs Epistar
Power Factor 0.95
Watt 3W
Lumens 150-200
Dimensions
L - 9"
W - 3.5"
H - 1"
Dimmable  Yes
Finish Color  BK – Black
BZ - Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
WH - White
Included with each fixture:
(1) Under cabinet lighting fixture